
施策2  県内全域で取り組む災害に強い郷土づくり

①　国土強靱化に向けた取組み

②　幹線道路の整備

【満足度】
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1 満足 61 8.5% 8.8% 52 7.8% 8.2% 47 7.5% 7.7%
2 やや満足 211 29.3% 30.5% 197 29.6% 31.0% 174 27.7% 28.6%
3 どちらでもない 239 33.1% 34.5% 208 31.2% 32.7% 193 30.6% 31.7%
4 やや不満 143 19.9% 20.7% 142 21.3% 22.4% 144 22.9% 23.6%
5 不満 38 5.3% 5.5% 36 5.4% 5.7% 51 8.1% 8.4%

無回答 28 3.9% － 31 4.7% - 20 3.2% －
全体 720 100.0% 100.0% 666 100.0% 100.0% 629 100.0% 100.0%

【今後の方向性】
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1 拡大 422 58.6% 64.6% 419 62.9% 68.5% 404 64.2% 69.0%
2 現状維持 225 31.3% 34.5% 185 27.8% 30.2% 173 27.5% 29.6%
3 縮小 6 0.8% 0.9% 8 1.2% 1.3% 8 1.3% 1.4%

無回答 67 9.3% － 54 8.1% － 44 7.0% －
全体 720 100.0% 100.0% 666 100.0% 100.0% 629 100.0% 100.0%
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